2021 17th DISTRICT BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMAENT

PLAQUES
TROPHIES
SECURITY DAY 1
SECURITY DAY 2

NETS/SCOREBOOK/BALLS

ANNOUNCER
SCOREKEEPER
SCOREBOOK KEEPER
GATEWORKERS DAY 1
GATEWORKERS DAY 2
BOOKKEEPER
MANAGER 1
MANAGER 2
OFFICIALS DAY 1
OFFICIALS DAY 2
TOTAL:

GATE SALES DAY 1

TOTAL DEPOSIT

GATE SALES DAY 2

TOTAL DEPOSIT

TOTAL

EXPENSES

TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE

$0.00
$157.74
$350.00
$157.50
$156.85
$105.00
$142.28
$105.00
$293.32
$146.64
$33.88
$104.75
$52.37
$522.00
$261.00
$2,588.33

Genaral Admission 523@7.00

Genaral Admission 369@7.00

Etown
JHHS
NHHS

$3,661.00
$3,661.00

$2,583.00
$2,583.00

$6,244.00
$2,588.33

$3,655.67
$1,218.55
$1,218.55
$1,218.55



2021 17th DISTRICT GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMAENT

PLAQUES $0.00
TROPHIES $157.74
SECURITY DAY 1 $332.50
SECURITY DAY 2 $175.00
NETS/SCOREBOOK/BALLS $156.85
ANNOUNCER $105.00
SCOREKEEPER $105.00
GATEWORKERS DAY 1 $293.32
GATEWORKERS DAY 2 $146.64
BOOKKEEPER $33.88
MANAGER 1 $104.75
MANAGER 2 $52.38
OFFICIALS DAY 1 $522.00
OFFICIALS DAY 2 $261.00
TOTAL: $2,446.06
GATE SALES DAY 1 Genaral Admission 242@7.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT

GATE SALES DAY 2 Genaral Admission 260@7.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT

TOTAL DEPOSIT

TOTAL
EXPENSES

TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE

CHHS
Etown
NHHS

$1,694.00
$1,694.00

$1,820.00
$1,820.00

$3,514.00

$3,514.00
$2,446.06

$1,067.94
$355.98
$355.98
$355.98



