## 2021 17th DISTRICT BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMAENT

PLAQUES		\$0.00	
TROPHIES		\$157.74	
SECURITY DAY 1		\$350.00	
SECURITY DAY 2		\$157.50	
NETS/SCOREBOOK/BALLS		\$156.85	
ANNOUNCER		\$105.00	
SCOREKEEPER		\$142.28	
SCOREBOOK KEEPER		\$105.00	
<b>GATEWORKERS DAY 1</b>		\$293.32	
<b>GATEWORKERS DAY 2</b>		\$146.64	
BOOKKEEPER		\$33.88	
MANAGER 1		\$104.75	
MANAGER 2		\$52.37	
OFFICIALS DAY 1		\$522.00	
OFFICIALS DAY 2		\$261.00	
TOTAL:		\$2,588.33	
GATE SALES DAY 1	Genaral Admission	523@7.00	\$3,661.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT		( <del></del>	\$3,661.00
<b>GATE SALES DAY 2</b>	<b>Genaral Admission</b>	369@7.00	\$2,583.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT			\$2,583.00
TOTAL			\$6,244.00
EXPENSES			\$2,588.33
			\$2,300.33
TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE			\$3,655.67
		Etown	\$1,218.55
		JHHS	\$1,218.55
		NHHS	\$1,218.55

## 2021 17th DISTRICT GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMAENT

PLAQUES	\$0.00	
TROPHIES	\$157.74	
SECURITY DAY 1	\$332.50	
SECURITY DAY 2	\$175.00	
NETS/SCOREBOOK/BALLS	\$156.85	
ANNOUNCER	\$105.00	
SCOREKEEPER	\$105.00	
GATEWORKERS DAY 1	\$293.32	
GATEWORKERS DAY 2	\$146.64	
BOOKKEEPER	\$33.88	
MANAGER 1	\$104.75	
MANAGER 2	\$52.38	
OFFICIALS DAY 1	\$522.00	
OFFICIALS DAY 2	\$261.00	
TOTAL:	\$2,446.06	
GATE SALES DAY 1	Genaral Admission 242@7.00	\$1,694.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT	242 <u>67.00</u>	\$1,694.00
		71,054.00
<b>GATE SALES DAY 2</b>	Genaral Admission 260@7.00	\$1,820.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT	*	\$1,820.00
TOTAL DEPOSIT		\$3,514.00
TOTAL		¢3.514.00
EXPENSES		\$3,514.00
EXI ENSES		\$2,446.06
TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE		\$1,067.94
	CHHS	\$355.98
	Etown	\$355.98
	NHHS	\$355.98